
Taste Of
 S R I  L A N K A

ADDRESS
10 Buckingham Street, Hockley, Birmingham, B19 3HT 

www.ayubowanrestaurant.com
 
 
 

ORDER VIA OUR WEBSITE



APPETISERS

Poppadom Basket (Ve, Gf)
Chutney Tray (Gf)

£2.50
£2.00

Parriphphu Vadai (3)(Ve,Gf)
Spicy deep fried lentil & onion fritters
Kanda Bhaji (3)(Ve)
Sweet potato & coriander onion bhaji 
Potato Patties (3)(Ve, Gf)
Spiced potato & spinach patties in a gram tempura
Sri Lankan Vegan Cutlets (3)(Ve)
Potato, sweet potato, veg &  jackfruit in breadcrumb
Chicken Rolls (3)
Spicy minced chicken & potato rolls 
Lamb Patties (3)(D)
Potato & minced lamb in a deep fried pastry
Chicken Shish Kebab (4)(D)
Served on salad, with mint raita 
Calamari Rings (5)(D)
Coriander & chilli calamari rings with spicy mayo
Chicken Wings (3)(Gf)
Spicy sticky chicken wings
Sri Lankan Tuna Cutlets (3)
Spiced tuna flake, onion & spices in breadcrumb

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.50

£4.95

£5.50

£4.95

£5.50

£4.95

£4.95

Sri Lankan Bites

Nasi Goreng Colombo
A South East Asian dish, popular on Sri Lankan street food stalls.
Smokey aromatic stir fried basmati rice with spices, shallots, garlic,
chili, and ginger. Served with fried egg and pineapple  (Gf)

£10.95
£9.95
£10.95
£8.95
£8.95

Prawn Nasi Goreng
Chicken Nasi Goreng
Mutton Nasi Goreng 
Jackfruit Nasi Goreng (Ve) 
Mushroom Nasi Goreng (Ve)

Spicy Rice 
A chili-tastic spicy rice dish, with basmati rice and fresh green
chilies, onions & garlic and served with a fried egg  (Gf)

Prawn 
Chicken 
Mutton  
Jackfruit (Ve) 

£9.95
£7.95
£9.95
£7.95

SOFT DRINKS
Coke 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Lemoande 330ml
Fanta 330ml
Ginger Beer 330ml
Water 500ml

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50



A true taste of Sri Lanka; spicy with a hint of sweetness in a sticky
sauce. Stir fried with onions, leeks, peppers and cooked with
garlic, ginger & chili paste. 

£8.95
£8.95
£10.95
£10.95
£8.95
£7.95

Chicken Devil  
Beef Devil
Mutton Devil 
Prawn Devil
Jackfruit Devil (V)
Mushroom Devil (V)

Devil Dishes 

Devil filled godamba roti served with chips &
salad 

Devil  Wraps

Chicken Wrap
Mutton Wrap
Prawn Wrap
Jackfruit Wrap (V)
Mushroom Wrap (V)

Upgrade to sweet potato fries £1.50

£8.95
£10.95
£10.95
£8.95
£8.95

£9.95
£10.95
£10.95
£8.95
£8.95

Relished Sri Lankan street food market favorite. Consisting of
shredded godamba roti, which is stir fried with onion, garlic
carrot, cabbage, egg, medium spices & curry leaves. Served with
a fried egg, apart from the vegan kothtu option.

Chicken Kothtu
Mutton Kothtu
Prawn Kothtu 
Jackfruit Kothtu (Ve)
Mushroom Kothtu (Ve)

Add a side curry sauce for just £1.95

Kothtu Dishes

Golden fries topped with our signature devil sauce. 
Add melted cheese for just £1.50.

Devil  fries

Chicken 
Mutton 
Prawn 
Jackfruit  (V)
Mushroom (V)

£8.95
£10.95
£9.95
£8.95
£8.95



£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£10.95

£8.95
£8.95
£7.95

Hearty medium curry consisting of a mix of rustic
flavours, onion, roasted spices, fenugreek, curry leaves
and a hint of cinnamon. 

Colombo Chicken Curry (Gf)
Garlic Chili Chicken Curry (Gf)
Jalthra Mutton Curry (Gf)
Codfish Curry (Gf)

Vegan curries, cooked in delicate flavours of onion, curry
leaves, mild spices & coconut milk.

Aubergine Curry (Gf,Ve)
Jackfruit & Chickpea (Gf,Ve)
Beetroot Curry (Gf,Ve)

Vegan curries

Delicious
Curries

Steamed Rice (Ve,Gf)
Veg Fried Rice (Ve,Gf)
Mushroom & Pea Rice (Ve,Gf)

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95

Rice

Pol Roti (coconut biscuit bread) (Ve) 
Godamba Roti (Ve)
Garlic Godamba Roti (Ve)
Egg Godamba Roti
Paratha (V)

£2.95
£2.50
£2.75
£3.50
£2.50

Roti

other sides
skin on Fries (Ve, Gf)
Sweet Potato Fries (Ve, Gf)
Curry Sauce (Ve, Gf)
 

£3.00
£3.95
£2.50

Sweet Options
Choco Biscuit Pudding (V,D)
Coconut Pancakes (Ve)
Apple & Cinnamon Rolls (V)
Vegan Chocolate Brownie (Ve)
Wattalappam (V, Gg)

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00


