

# Faste Of

SRITANKA







ORDER VIA OUR WEBSITE



D E S

### **ADDRESS**

10 Buckingham Street, Hockley, Birmingham, B19 3HT www.ayubowanrestaurant.com

### SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml and to title of compercury a qui n'a plus	£1.50
Diet Coke 330ml dui de Roi. Il fait sa residence à	£1.50
Lemoande 330ml loute l'Ile. Elle avoit, dit on autrefois	£1.50
Fanta 330mles do tour; mais, si low on oroit un this:	£1.50
Ginger Beer 330ml	£1.50
Water 500ml	£1.50

#### **APPETISERS**

Poppadom Basket (Ve, Gf)	£2.50
Chutney Tray (Gf)	£2.00

### Sri Lankan Bites

Parriphphu Vadai (3)(Ve,Gf)	£4.50
Spicy deep fried lentil & onion fritters	
Kanda Bhaji (3)(Ve)	£4.50
Sweet potato & coriander onion bhaji	
Potato Patties (3)(Ve, Gf)	£4.95
Spiced potato & spinach patties in a gram tempura	
Sri Lankan Vegan Cutlets (3)(Ve)	£4.50
Potato, sweet potato, veg & jackfruit in breadcrumb	
Chicken Rolls (3)	£4.95
Spicy minced chicken & potato rolls	
Lamb Patties (3)(D)	£5.50
Potato & minced lamb in a deep fried pastry	
Chicken Shish Kebab (4)(D)	£4.95
Served on salad, with mint raita	
Calamari Rings (5)(D)	£5.50
Coriander & chilli calamari rings with spicy mayo	
Chicken Wings (3)(Gf)	£4.95
Spicy sticky chicken wings	
Sri Lankan Tuna Cutlets (3)	£4.95
Spiced tuna flake, onion & spices in breadcrumb	

### NASI GORENG COLOMBO

A South East Asian dish, popular on Sri Lankan street food stalls. Smokey aromatic stir fried basmati rice with spices, shallots, garlic, chili, and ginger. Served with fried egg and pineapple (Gf)

Prawn Nasi Goreng	Pased Deval	£10.95
Chicken Nasi Goreng	Namalhos Lolobervatti	£9.95
Mutton Nasi Goreng	Tabrille Con	£10.95
Jackfruit Nasi Goreng (Ve)	3) Concolar	£8.95
Mushroom Nasi Goreng (Ve)		£8.95



A chili-tastic spicy rice dish, with basmati rice and fresh green chilies, onions & garlic and served with a fried egg (Gf)

Prawn Prawn Languages de ce Prince ingrat. Depuis co	£9.95
Chicken est toujours maintenue en ressession	£7.95
Mutton de cette Ile malgre les pretentions du	de la ca£9.95
Jackfruit (Ve) s grands efforts pour les en chasser.	laires £7.95
and a farming in manifer of a farming the farming of the contraction o	









A true taste of Sri Lanka; spicy with a hint of sweetness in a sticky sauce. Stir fried with onions, leeks, peppers and cooked with garlic, ginger & chili paste.

"b, 1 "12-2, "	
Chicken Devil	£8.95
Beef Devil Saline Saline Saline	£8.95
Mutton Devil	£10.95
Prawn Devil , Vindiagale , January , Palari	£10.95
Jackfruit Devil (V)	£8.95
Mushroom Devil (V)	£7.95

### DEVIL WRAPS

Devil filled godamba roti served with chips &

Chicken Wrap Mutton Wrap	Pollandaria £9.95
	Mellegamera £10.95
Prawn Wrap	£10.95
Jackfruit Wrap (V)	£8.95
Mushroom Wrap (V)	£8.95

Upgrade to sweet potato fries £1.50

### DEVIL FRIES

Golden fries topped with our signature devil sauce. Add melted cheese for just £1.50.

Chicken	£8.95
Mutton	£10.95
Prawn	£9.95
Jackfruit (V)	£8.95
Mushroom (V)	£8.95

### Kothtu Dishes

Relished Sri Lankan street food market favorite. Consisting of shredded godamba roti, which is stir fried with onion, garlic carrot, cabbage, egg, medium spices & curry leaves. Served with a fried egg, apart from the vegan kothtu option.

Chicken Kothtu	£8.95	
Mutton Kothtu	C10 05	5
Prawn Kothtu	£10.95	5
Jackfruit Kothtu (Ve)	Hollandois £8.95	
Mushroom Kothtu (Ve)	de faire jus £8.95	

Add a side curry sauce for just £1.95







# DELICIOUS CURRIES

Hearty medium curry consisting of a mix of rustic flavours, onion, roasted spices, fenugreek, curry leaves and a hint of cinnamon.

Colombo Chicken Curry (Gf)	£8.95
Garlic Chili Chicken Curry (Gf)	£8.95
Jalthra Mutton Curry (Gf)	£9.95
Codfish Curry (Gf)	£10.95

### **VEGAN CURRIES**

Vegan curries, cooked in delicate flavours of onion, curry leaves, mild spices & coconut milk.

Aubergine Curry (Gf, Ve)	£8.95
Jackfruit & Chickpea (Gf,Ve)	Badganda £8.95
Beetroot Curry (Gf, Ve)	1.95 £7.95

### RICE

Steamed Rice (Ve,Gf)	£2.50
Veg Fried Rice (Ve, Gf)	£2.95
Mushroom & Pea Rice (Ve,G	Pangour £2.95

### ROTI

Pol Roti (coconut biscuit bread) (Ve)	£2.95
Godamba Roti (Ve)	£2.50
Garlic Godamba Roti (Ve)	£2.75
Egg Godamba Roti	£3.50
Paratha (V)	£2.50

### OTHER SIDES

skin on Fries (Ve, Gf)	£3.00
Sweet Potato Fries (Ve, Gf)	£3.95
Curry Sauce (Ve, Gf)	£2.50

## Sweet Options

Choco Biscuit Pudding (V,D)	£4.00
Coconut Pancakes (Ve)	£4.00
Apple & Cinnamon Rolls (V)	£4.00
Vegan Chocolate Brownie (Ve)	£4.00
Wattalappam (V, Gg)	£4.00





